Nom de fichier : 2020 03 - Appliqué baleine marin 10

Taille :

Largeur = 94,8 mm

Hauteur = 71,8 mm

Ordre des couleurs:

0N WN =

Nom de base

: []PIECE D'APPLIQUE

: [_]POSITION D'APPLIQUE
: [ ] PIECE D'APPLIQUE

: [ ]POSITION D'APPLIQUE
: [ ]PIECE D'APPLIQUE

: [ ]POSITION D'APPLIQUE
: [ LAVANDE

: 7] ARGENT

: [ ]BLEU CLAIR

;[ ]BLANC

: 7] LAVANDE

: [l BLEU ELECTRIQUE
:[C]OR FONCE

;[ JLILAS CLAIR

Il NOR

;[ ]BLANC

Nombre de points:

4790

Code

1028
1011
1027
1085
1028
1029
1025
1031
1000
1001

Marque

MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon

Description

PIECE D'APPLIQUE
POSITION D'APPLIQUE
PIECE D'APPLIQUE
POSITION D'APPLIQUE
PIECE D'APPLIQUE
POSITION D'APPLIQUE



